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Harmonogram zajęć – szkolenie „Akademia Testowania Plus”

	Grupa
	Grupa 11

	Spotkanie nr
	Data
	Ilość uczestników
	Godziny zajęć

	Miejsce zajęć
(w przypadku zajęć online, proszę wpisać „online”)


	1
	11.12.2020
	9:00-16:00
	9:00-16:00
	online

	2
	12.12.2020
	9-16
	9:00-16:00
	online

	3
	13.12.2020
	9-16
	9:00-16:00
	online

	4
	18.12.2020
	9-16
	9:00-16:00
	online

	5
	19.12.2020
	9-16
	9:00-16:00
	online

	6
	20.12.2020
	9-16
	9:00-16:00
	online

	7
	09.01.2021
	9-17
	9:00-17:00
	online

	8
	10.01.2021
	9-17
	9:00-17:00
	online
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